Date
8.13.17
8.18.17

8.20.17

8.30.17

9.2.17

9.6.17

9.9.17

9.13.17
9.16.17
9.20.17
9.23.17
9.27.17
9.29.17
10.4.17
10.7.17

10.11.17

10.14.17
10.17.17
10.21.17
10.24.17

10.28.17

Culver-Stockton College Women’s Soccer

Opponent

Alumni Game

Quincy University

Principia

Missouri Baptist

HLG

William Woods
Viterbo

St. Ambrose
MidAmerica
Mt. Mercy
Evangel
Graceland
Waldorf

Mo Valley
Baker

Avila

Benedictine

Central Methodist

Grand View

Clarke

William Penn

Fall 2017 Schedule

Location
Culver-Stockton
Quincy

Culver-Stockton

Culver-Stockton

Culver-Stockton
William Woods
Culver-Stockton

St. Ambrose

7:30 PM

3 PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

4PM

5PM

MidAmerica Nazarene1 PM

Culver-Stockton
Evangel

Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton
Culver-Stockton

Culver-Stockton

Benedictine

Central Methodist

Culver-Stockton

Clarke

William Penn

5PM

1PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

5PM

Noon

1PM

5PM

Exhibition

Exhibition



