## **Culver-Stockton College Women's Soccer**

## Fall 2017 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Time</u>	
8.13.17	Alumni Game	Culver-Stockton		
8.18.17	<b>Quincy University</b>	Quincy	7:30 PM	Exhibition
8.20.17	Principia	Culver-Stockton	3 PM	Exhibition
8.30.17	Missouri Baptist	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
9.2.17	HLG	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
9.6.17	William Woods	William Woods	5 PM	
9.9.17	Viterbo	Culver-Stockton	4 PM	
9.13.17	St. Ambrose	St. Ambrose	5 PM	
9.16.17	MidAmerica	MidAmerica Nazarene	21 PM	
9.20.17	Mt. Mercy	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
9.23.17	Evangel	Evangel	1 PM	
9.27.17	Graceland	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
9.29.17	Waldorf	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
10.4.17	Mo Valley	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
10.7.17	Baker	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
10.11.17	Avila	Culver-Stockton	5 PM	
10.14.17	Benedictine	Benedictine	5 PM	
10.17.17	Central Methodist	Central Methodist	5 PM	
10.21.17	<b>Grand View</b>	Culver-Stockton	Noon	
10.24.17	Clarke	Clarke	1 PM	
10.28.17	William Penn	William Penn	5 PM	